Park County

Reporting System

Business Name
3RD GEN ROOFING LLC
A TO Z ROOFING

ABOVE ALL CONSULTANTS DBA
ABOVE ALL ROOFING

ACADEMY ROOFING INC
ADVANCED EXTERIORS, INC.

Advocate Construction Inc.
ALL SEASONS EXTERIORS LLC

ANCHOR ROOFING LLC
Apex Roofing Consultants
Apple Roofing

ARMOUR ROOFING COLORADO
LLC

Aspen Roofing Company, Inc.
BEAR BROTHERS ROOFING LLC

BLACK ROOFING AND
WATERPROOFING

BOB BEHRENDS ROOFING LLC

BONE DRY ROOFING COLORADO,
INC

BULLDOG ROOFING
CAMPBELL ROOFING, INC.
Carpenter Roofing, LLC
Centerline Roofing LLC

CO ROOFING AND SOLAR INC
Colorado Preferred Roofing

Colorado Superior Roofing &
Construction

D-7 ROOFING LLC
D5 CAPITAL LLC
DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING INC

ELEVATED RESTORATION & REAL
ESTATE ROOFING SOLUTIONS

ELITE ROOFING & SOLAR

ENVIRO ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION

EXCEL ROOFING
FIVE SONS ROOFING
FIVE SONS ROOFING

FRONT RANGE PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS

G & G ROOFING LLC
Gates Enterprises LLC

Business Type
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Phone
719-398-9316
303-781-8185
(303) 944-3047

303-360-0708

303-756-7663

3037950527
720-709-5274

9706660321
3036915035
7632442962
720-329-7785

719-684-0760
303-422-2725
303-449-5176

970-395-0406
970-364-7996

303-827-3726
719-573-9395
7204722171
719-320-8916
719-232-8747
3037663102

303-937-7000

303-758-7663
720-420-1724
719-543-0600
720-273-6855

303-296-0361
303-953-7079

303-761-6400
303-762-0089
303-762-0089
303-726-2528

970-688-5552
7206399108

Email
3rdgenroofing@gmail.com
info@denverroofers.com
aboveallconsultants@gmail.com

CBOYD@ACADEMYROOFINGINC.C
oM

aepermits@advancedexteriors.ne
t

info@advocate-construction.com

contactus@allseasonsexteriorsco
.com

permits@anchorroofinglic.com
apexdenveroffice@gmail.com
permits@appleroof.com
gregarmourroofing@gmail.com

aspen8000@msn.com
AP@bearbrothersroofing.com
permits@blackroofing.com

jessica@bobbehrendsroofing.com

tia.caspar@bonedry.com

permits@bulldog-roof.com
blake@campbellroofinginc.com
info@carpenterroofing.net
chris@centerlineroof.com

zack

madison@coloradopreferredroofi
ng.com

ajah@coloradosuperiorroofing.co
m

cherry@d-7roofing.com
Cco
dawn@drurybros.com

josiah@elevatedrestorationdenve
r.com

jurisdictions@elite-roofs.com
roofingjosh@gmail.com

excel@excelroofing.com
CHRIS@FIVESONSROOFING.NET
chris@fivesonsroofing.net

admin@frpspro.com

kimball@ggroofingsiding.com
permits@gatesenterpriseslic.com
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Business Name
GI2C HOLDINGS LLC
HENNESSEY ROOFING LLC

HOME GROWN ROOFING AND
CONTRACTING

Icon Roofing and Exteriors
INTERSTATE ROOFING

] & K ROOFING INC
JOURNEY ROOFING

JUST ROOFS AND GUTTERS

Legacy Restoration, LLC
MCI CONSTRUCTION
MINES ROOFING

NATIONAL HOME IMPROVEMENT,
INC.

NORTH WEST ROOFING

Peak View Roofing LLC
Petrali Roofing
PRECISION HOMES, LLC

Priority Contracting and Roofing
of Denver, LLC

PRQ LLC
Pure Integrity Inc.
RAWSON ROOFING

RD CONSTRUCTION LLC
RELIABLE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC
RISE ROOFING

ROOFING OUTFITTERS S-CORP
RTP ROOFING COMPANY

Solano Exteriors

SPECIAL T SERVICES LLC
SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION

Summit Restoration and
Construction

T. Hackbarth Roofing

Trinity Construction Services
TROUT ROOFING LLC
TURNER ROOFING LLC
VALOR ROOF AND SOLAR

WATERSHED ROOFING &
RESTORATION

WESTERN ROOFING INC
YETI ROOFING INC

Business Type
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing

Phone

719-985-2110
719-323-4938
303-997-3976

7204007663
303-763-9114
303-425-7531
3035967229
303-373-0755

720-545-2407
720-581-0493
303-625-3594
303-979-4444

303-804-0303

7195930580
7193758773
303-993-6057

7204810531

3032140703
720-621-6669
719-210-9235

719-233-7344
719-576-6300
303-905-8136
303-221-6005
303-791-2223
3035229561

303-229-3946
303-901-7663
719-717-7455

3034336762
7206487663
719-500-4450
719-545-2400
303-770-7663
720-643-5033

303-279-4141
719-207-0576

Email
bgriebenow@stormguardrc.com
admin@hennesseyroofing.com
INFO@HOMEGROWNROOF.COM

dane@iconroofingco.com
permits@interstateroof.com
email@jkroofing.com
tom@journeyroofing.com

production@justroofsandgutters.
com

kclarey@legacyrestorationlic.com
mcannerll@msn.com
Minesroofing@gmail.com

nhi@nationalhomeimprovement.
com

compliance@northwest-
roofing.com

peakview@peakviewroofing.com
admin@petraliroofing.com

julie@precisionhomesofcolorado.
com

colorado@priorityroofs.com

admin@prgexteriors.com
jilwidmann@hotmail.com

CORYRAWSONROOFING@GMAIL.
COM

rdconstructionllc16@yahoo.com
myhappyroof@aol.com
admin@riseroofingco.com
info@roofout.com
kennedy@rtproofingco.com
Jose@solanoexteriors.com
btspecialt@msn.com
2troost@comcast.net
tom@summitressto.com

thackbarth@comcast.net
production@thetrinityway.com
cathleen@TROUTROOFING.COM
barby@turnerroofinglic.com
V|TI@VALORROOF.COM
jacie@watershedroofs.com

jburback@westernroofingco.com
info@yetiroofers.com
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Business Name Business Type Phone Email
72 Licenses
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