

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
3RD GEN ROOFING LLC	Roofing	719-398-9316	3rdgenroofing@gmail.com
A TO Z ROOFING	Roofing	303-781-8185	info@denverroofers.com
ABOVE ALL CONSULTANTS DBA ABOVE ALL ROOFING	Roofing	(303) 944-3047	aboveallconsultants@gmail.com
ACADEMY ROOFING INC	Roofing	303-360-0708	CBOYD@ACADEMYROOFINGINC.COM
ADVANCED EXTERIORS, INC.	Roofing	303-756-7663	aepermits@advancedexteriors.net
Advocate Construction Inc.	Roofing	3037950527	info@advocate-construction.com
ALL SEASONS EXTERIORS LLC	Roofing	720-709-5274	contactus@allseasonsexteriorsco.com
ANCHOR ROOFING LLC	Roofing	9706660321	permits@anchorroofingllc.com
Apex Roofing Consultants	Roofing	3036915035	apexdenveroffice@gmail.com
Apple Roofing	Roofing	7632442962	permits@applerroof.com
ARMOUR ROOFING COLORADO LLC	Roofing	720-329-7785	gregarmourroofing@gmail.com
Aspen Roofing Company, Inc.	Roofing	719-684-0760	aspen8000@msn.com
BEAR BROTHERS ROOFING LLC	Roofing	303-422-2725	AP@bearbrothersroofing.com
BLACK ROOFING AND WATERPROOFING	Roofing	303-449-5176	permits@blackroofing.com
BOB BEHREND'S ROOFING LLC	Roofing	970-395-0406	jessica@bobbehrendsroofing.com
BONE DRY ROOFING COLORADO, INC	Roofing	970-364-7996	tia.caspar@bonedry.com
BULLDOG ROOFING	Roofing	303-827-3726	permits@bulldog-roof.com
CAMPBELL ROOFING, INC.	Roofing	719-573-9395	blake@campbellroofinginc.com
Carpenter Roofing, LLC	Roofing	7204722171	info@carpenterroofing.net
Centerline Roofing LLC	Roofing	719-320-8916	chris@centerlinerroof.com
CO ROOFING AND SOLAR INC	Roofing	719-232-8747	zack
Colorado Preferred Roofing	Roofing	3037663102	madison@coloradopreferredroofing.com
Colorado Superior Roofing & Construction	Roofing	303-937-7000	ajah@coloradosuperiorroofing.com
D-7 ROOFING LLC	Roofing	303-758-7663	cherry@d-7roofing.com
D5 CAPITAL LLC	Roofing	720-420-1724	CO
DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING INC	Roofing	719-543-0600	dawn@drurybros.com
ELEVATED RESTORATION & REAL ESTATE ROOFING SOLUTIONS	Roofing	720-273-6855	josiah@elevatedrestorationdenver.com
ELITE ROOFING & SOLAR	Roofing	303-296-0361	jurisdictions@elite-roofs.com
ENVIRO ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION	Roofing	303-953-7079	roofingjosh@gmail.com
EXCEL ROOFING	Roofing	303-761-6400	excel@excelroofing.com
FIVE SONS ROOFING	Roofing	303-762-0089	CHRIS@FIVESONSROOFING.NET
FIVE SONS ROOFING	Roofing	303-762-0089	chris@fivesonsroofing.net
FRONT RANGE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS	Roofing	303-726-2528	admin@frpspro.com
G & G ROOFING LLC	Roofing	970-688-5552	kimball@ggroofingsiding.com
Gates Enterprises LLC	Roofing	7206399108	permits@gatesenterprisesllc.com

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
GI2C HOLDINGS LLC	Roofing	719-985-2110	bgriebenow@stormguardrc.com
HENNESSEY ROOFING LLC	Roofing	719-323-4938	admin@hennesseyroofing.com
HOME GROWN ROOFING AND CONTRACTING	Roofing	303-997-3976	INFO@HOMEGROWNROOF.COM
Icon Roofing and Exteriors	Roofing	7204007663	dane@iconroofingco.com
INTERSTATE ROOFING	Roofing	303-763-9114	permits@interstateroof.com
J & K ROOFING INC	Roofing	303-425-7531	email@jkroofing.com
JOURNEY ROOFING	Roofing	3035967229	tom@journeyroofing.com
JUST ROOFS AND GUTTERS	Roofing	303-373-0755	production@justroofsandgutters.com
Legacy Restoration, LLC	Roofing	720-545-2407	kclarey@legacyrestorationllc.com
MCI CONSTRUCTION	Roofing	720-581-0493	mcanner11@msn.com
MINES ROOFING	Roofing	303-625-3594	Minesroofing@gmail.com
NATIONAL HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC.	Roofing	303-979-4444	nhi@nationalhomeimprovement.com
NORTH WEST ROOFING	Roofing	303-804-0303	compliance@northwest-roofing.com
Peak View Roofing LLC	Roofing	7195930580	peakview@peakviewroofing.com
Petrali Roofing	Roofing	7193758773	admin@petraliroofing.com
PRECISION HOMES, LLC	Roofing	303-993-6057	julie@precisionhomesofcolorado.com
Priority Contracting and Roofing of Denver, LLC	Roofing	7204810531	colorado@priorityroofs.com
PRQ LLC	Roofing	3032140703	admin@prqexteriors.com
Pure Integrity Inc.	Roofing	720-621-6669	jillwidmann@hotmail.com
RAWSON ROOFING	Roofing	719-210-9235	CORYRAWSONROOFING@GMAIL.COM
RD CONSTRUCTION LLC	Roofing	719-233-7344	rdconstructionllc16@yahoo.com
RELIABLE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC	Roofing	719-576-6300	myhappyroof@aol.com
RISE ROOFING	Roofing	303-905-8136	admin@riseroofingco.com
ROOFING OUTFITTERS S-CORP	Roofing	303-221-6005	info@roofout.com
RTP ROOFING COMPANY	Roofing	303-791-2223	kennedy@rtproofingco.com
Solano Exteriors	Roofing	3035229561	Jose@solanoexteriors.com
SPECIAL T SERVICES LLC	Roofing	303-229-3946	btspecialt@msn.com
SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION	Roofing	303-901-7663	2troost@comcast.net
Summit Restoration and Construction	Roofing	719-717-7455	tom@summitressto.com
T. Hackbarth Roofing	Roofing	3034336762	thackbarth@comcast.net
Trinity Construction Services	Roofing	7206487663	production@thetrinityway.com
TROUT ROOFING LLC	Roofing	719-500-4450	cathleen@TROUTROOFING.COM
TURNER ROOFING LLC	Roofing	719-545-2400	barby@turnerroofingllc.com
VALOR ROOF AND SOLAR	Roofing	303-770-7663	VJTI@VALORROOF.COM
WATERSHED ROOFING & RESTORATION	Roofing	720-643-5033	jacie@watershedroofs.com
WESTERN ROOFING INC	Roofing	303-279-4141	jburback@westernroofingco.com
YETI ROOFING INC	Roofing	719-207-0576	info@yetiroofers.com

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
---------------	---------------	-------	-------

72 Licenses